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List of Federal Officials
 
	Name
	Title
	Department
	Email

	Scott Millar
	Vice President
	Canada Border Services Agency
	Scott.Millar@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

	Loretta Landmesser
	Director (Indigenous Affairs Secretariat)
	Canada Border Services Agency
	Loretta.Landmesser@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

	Alyssa Herage
	Executive Director (Travellers Branch)
	Canada Border Services Agency
	Alyssa.Herage@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

	Cynthia Pye
	Manager (Indigenous Training Program)
	Canada Border Services Agency
	Cynthia.Pye@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

	Helen Robertson
	Director (Admissibility Branch)
	Immigration, Refugee and Citizenship Canada
	Helen.Robertson@cic.gc.ca

	Alanna Parsons
	Deputy Director
	Global Affairs Canada
	Alanna.Parsons@international.gc.ca

	David Thelen
	Director
	Public Safety
	David.Thelen@ps-sp.gc.ca




[image: ]
January 7, 2022
8
image1.jpg




image2.jpeg
INDIGENOUS

AFFAIRS SECRETARIAT P~ ™ I





image3.jpg
( : I+l
Canada Border Agence des services d
I*I Services Agency  frontaliers du Canada ana a,





